
Monthly Traffic Report
Asheville Regional Airport
July 2022

Jul 2022 Jul 2021
Percentage

Change *CYTD-2022 *CYTD-2021
Percentage

ChangeCategory *MOV12-2022 *MOV12-2021
Percentage

Change

Passenger Traffic
Enplaned
Deplaned

98,914
97,479

91,609
90,861

496,682 364,679
492,979 361,705

8.0%
7.3%

Total 196,393 182,470 7.6% 989,661 726,384

36.2%
36.3%

36.2%

848,018
843,525

520,762
517,364

1,691,543 1,038,126 62.9%

62.8%
63.0%

Aircraft Operations
Airlines
Commuter/
Air Taxi

Subtotal
General
Aviation

Military

Subtotal

1,795 1,425

4,422

1,155 1,675

4,193

406 382

2,950

Total

3,100

4,828 4,575

7,778 7,675

26.0%

-31.0%

-4.8%

5.5%

6.3%

5.5%

1.3%

9,108

5,257

3,172

8,150

6,443

2,235

12,786

10,011

3,625

15,061

11,402

5,339

11.8%

-18.4%

-1.6%

8.3%

41.9%

11.0%

6.6%

17.8%

13.9%

16.1%

9.7%

47.3%

12.6%

13.8%

14,365 14,593 26,463 22,797

27,032 24,967 46,710 42,599

30,204 27,202

44,569 41,795

52,049 46,224

78,512 69,021

Fuel Gallons
100LL
Jet A (GA)

Subtotal
Jet A (A/L)

Total

207,451
14,653

901,552

237,657
16,205

856,024

1,017,559
98,137

4,674,954

945,457
98,381

4,263,764

1,925,104
183,266

8,330,121

1,658,796
169,764

6,204,268

222,104 253,862 -12.5% 6.9% 15.3%1,115,696 1,043,838 2,108,370 1,828,560

1,123,656 1,109,886 1.2% 9.1% 29.9%5,790,650 5,307,602 10,438,491 8,032,828

-9.6%
-12.7%

-0.2%
7.6%

8.0%
16.1%

5.3% 9.6% 34.3%

Monday, August 22, 2022

*CYTD = Calendar Year to Date and *Mov12 = Moving Twelve Months.


